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REAL ESTATE LOANS  82(REAL ESTATE LOANS 82

HOMES FOR SALE

90

5-Year Seconds!
AT YOUR OPTION

Ist & 2nd Real Estate Loans

¥ NO......APPRAISAL FEE!
¥ NO......BALLOON PAYMENT!

We Come to Your Home

COMBINE YOUR BILLS
BORROW $500 TO $500C

Sterling Finance Co.

Representing Private Funds

DA 3-1070

24-Hour Answering Service

LOW COST

1ST AND 2ND REAL ESTATE LOANS

AS LOW AS 5%2% INTEREST AND AS
LONG AS 30 YEARS ON 1ST LOANS
1-YR., 3-YR. AND 5-YR. 2NDS
FREE APPRAISALS ON ALL LOANS

Home Loan
Investment Co.
NE 9-482| OS 9-105I
NE 6_0553 (24-HR. ANSWER SERVICE)

MONEY WANTED

84 TRUST DEEDS
Mortgages

IMMEDIATE cash to buy trust
d 'l’h.. : 1asion

86

All cash tur your prop-
erty, whether 1 house or
20-units. Quick escrow.

PROGRESS REALTY CO.

DON'T DISCOUNT
DA 51171 SP 5-6347 ;—‘"ﬂ'ﬂl ls:ﬂlfm:’:d"fm
S S——— ing ‘olﬂ 'llg“ull
GEI IN STRIDE . . . X%
GO CLASSIFIED OS 5-1179  SP 2-1134
* Real Estate * Real Estate
HOMES FOR SALE 90| HOMES FOR SALE 90

QUALITY HOME
3 bedroom—1'§ baths. Fine
Mlxhborhooxd‘ lndcrvﬂ:od

$1650 Down

] U‘ll - Eladl-l Tocation.
Lu X u ry ud one ~lod r'«'.'.'.'.'-'.‘f
unm %ED ‘ ”“

Home In

Gardena

This exceptional 3 bedroom
home Ix located near schools
and & major shoppin cuunr

33 5 I DOWX\—? BEDROO\I AND
IOILOE DEN with fireplace,

r beamed celling, near
May Co. Full vrln $14.950,
FR_0-3%61.

§995 DOWN—3 BEDROOMS. 2
lulh- lorn(od west of the Del
leor an‘

r;‘_an i I n. Hurry, i

It features intercom

out, fireplace, custom drapes,
forced air heat, bullt-in ru
utim, adjustable awnin

huge patio, beautiful lnndnrnp-
ing and many other features.
Must m to nm hla Full
price v appoints

ment |o soe rull

§ X _"_'l
FaND m Tiardwood

work.
l‘"fﬂ' hm FR 0-3581.
. PROFESSIONAL IAH
Lnrp study and 3 bedroo
ma u m\ house » lunllv

Steal It
$995 Down

Large 3 Bedroom
Located west of Hawthorne
Blvd. and south of 180th. It
features hardwood floors, large
kitchen, with built-in break.
fast nook, disposal, lots of
tile, wall/wall \‘AI‘[\N in
bouble attached garage, stall
shower, fenced yard and many
other features. Better hurry
for this one, It won't last
long.

Responsible Realty

FR 0-356l

15929 Hawthorne Blvd.
Lawndale

LOVELY BIG HOME

On an R-3 hlll Io| hns 3§ Ma-
rooms, 2 hu
8 &:50—101 dovrn vrlf mndlm

LOMITA REALTY
DA Fhes DA 63763
DA §-0518

$|500-Down

2 Houses on Lot

FULL PRICE $18,950

Located on 156th Sl

ust east
of Crenshaw Bivd, e front

_3“'

ne
Patio, double detached gar e
on alley In rear. For appoin
ment to see call

Responsible Realty

FR 0-356l

15929 Hawthorne Blvd.
Lawndale

$400 DOWN
IIM P‘l: ION'I'II

{160
lllt kl\thm and M\h anv
painted, 2 car ga Fonced
yard, ,N 500, ( Otmr P'A 8- III|

Paint & Save
$850 Down

3 BEDROOM

FULL PRICE $14,950

block 'fnm the

Boulhhu‘ Shopping
This h n p been

for N”d- lmmllnl‘
mulﬂ' nnd nn:' Priced far be-
he 3

law Hurry, hurry
for thinone. It won't last long.

Responsible Realty

FR 0-356l

15929 Hawthorne Blvd.
Lawndale

PARADE OF HOMES

G.l. Resale
$495 Down

Too xood to Iast—a 8 bedroom
nnrfn home that vel or non
yot can buy, . rs the
n hu)-r a linrge kitehen,
bedrooms, completely
rd  Existing 5% ﬂ

Iulll vrl th payments of

Responsible Realty

FR 0-356l

15929 Hawthorne Blvd.
Lawndale

& AM.
O,I: bullmu Ishwasher, 1%
h with immae-

Don't delay, call today

FR 8-2294

23844 Haowthorne Blvd.

baths_ Ci s, 4 3 bnll - L
ins, 7 lfD'“" n”l‘ ital. OPEN ‘TIL 9
WN 4 REDROOM! Oven 10 am.-1 p.m. 1131 Des- -
e b e RG] B CTHE $18.000—OCEAN VIEW
yard, A
g,n!b .:‘nn right In. Call MUCH FOR E ﬂnrloun '.!h-'l‘:;lc.“llnd‘m
FRI0gwL —— M Cheertul M.nrh‘en l‘dlnllﬂll‘
BY OWNER stove, refrigerator, (@ Bt
Large 2-bedroom and pus ‘ r'l?—“m"‘ N“ “" ﬂuﬂ m“""u&.;{o I-rm
room, 1% baths. 2 fireplaces. 1 CORY. BACIIE an-r b roses, ns, cactl, shrubs,
‘l_:“r':n );-m Pool u:'d d"".a: ALL FOR ONLY trees, Hnlld fence atfords com-
1750, Mintmum 0% down." |Tom Mauri PR 1.4664| P Py
21729 Grace. Tor AND ASSOCIATES DA 54960 FR 84113
TR 51086 4%07 Torrance Bivd..
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
Pricea 131 ol Terma. HOME & INCOME o Carson High | bame. ¥a MGF & 370r
" arson
22102 REDBEAM 20, Unita—Deluge. Brand new. Fixer Upper 2 bedrooms, 1% baths. bullt VIEW *$1500 DOWN
Immaculate 3 bedroom, 1% unit Il exel " hr&c’l -bed room “ % bath, on | ins, carpeting complotely Souﬂlwood
b m it b | il B win, s | SE0 TR R | e Rl | L $18 PR i o 1
car g
;H'é‘w"" anpn'. fcod “ owners units. wm lude for | rerms. v Bls One. ‘0:’ 'n 1 c}:‘rn the undvr' _,'""3."’“' nu.aam;' h;.‘ bed.
- edroom. nell south ust  painted
¢ ui=Delie v 2 A0 |G AND FHA. FINANCING AVAILABLE — pilvedn: 3"bation " ind: | e, Bophiar rear fvine o
CLAYTON gm,." own m)monl 'm l‘ulk to lhw‘ exlsting 4 |'m el Nnr’ 'rhwd hnv for
nd
REAL ESTATE Du;lu T Prand new stulo LIST WITH US AND START PACKING
Aty aA(%:lnoPu mgpl'rlo—do%,?% RGK
FA 8-0800 g  fopedroana bk O REAL ESTATE & INVESTMENT '%,, P IDE 4 8.{;
e IS R UK} 496" EXPANBION FOR | GEORGE" BRYEN—
2 1!1\“ 1 bodrno unl REALTORS
NO D own N4 """ 2166 TORRANCE BLVD. FA 8.1995

G.l.

Have 2 low priced, 8-bedroom

han es. avallable for your GI,

Ilmlullon area. Payments

110 par month,

Includln: lun and insurance,

Come early on these, For ap-
pointment phone

FA 0-2770

20125 Hawthorne Blvd.
FR 1.5505

YOUR CHOICE!

We have a § & family, and a

EVENINGS — FR 87058

FHA SPECIALS!
$300 DOWN

$61.21 per month, 5% % Interest, 2 bedrooms,

YOU HAVE THE NOISE—WI HAVE THE SEAll.l
'E"fxﬁ:"::ﬂ':uﬁ',:: VTS oo™ dable s Sotres otiing Hits

4 BEDROOMS AND
SWIMMING POOL

FR 1-3535 FR 8-9222

3559 TORRANCE BLVD,
(next to Fost Office)

5143 CALLE MAYOR
(At Pacitic Coast Highway)

9 TIMES D ‘ f'M” D 1 TIME n CL!AN & CH!A’ ?n’; ?":','.l:y ":"l'i'/"'aﬂ:;;:r";;‘g Famlly room, dishwasher, large lot, $3,000 down, * BRA.ND NEW *
o 8 eirom o Nogh Tor | 188, “BAILE" e 12600 Do Lgs A4 Lot Starlite Homes
9 large kllehen ‘“‘ """ '°°' b lhzlmyln'.wg' lg:v.:ny': 5 UNI
It ldeal yuura?_m-‘r ool Small Down. unr Cozoned Lot IN TORRANCE
M e i i Tl FRIESTAD REALTY 44000 Do, Gt Tncome §"29% or §%4% Financing Excellent Terms
75 shaw X
HACIENDA Torrance WE HAVE PINES AREA PROPERTY JUST COMPLETED —
4807 TORI.I::‘ BLVD 9A 7:1900 S T b'dlMMlmgT:MOﬁCUP:NCY i ki
" 3 rooms, hardwi oors, built-in electric kit
Fhontir 1-4661 _\Money Talks| PROGRESS REALTY | gery e oo bt B
AFTER CHURCH 2 lodroom Stucco 26314 SO. WESTERN AVE. ::\::“btz:}:i‘ \;Iv’a‘rdlr:cb:l:llo:,ots, I:::réwr‘;ﬁn: llﬁc'I:d:\n
. ."5:" i) u:cnonm'n'za_ 30, RESALE Bl DA 5-117 SP 5-6347 landscaping. 3 PLANS TO CHOOSE FROM. '
wcddellelitse v o ﬁﬁwén';ulynl:“? X :‘iﬂ-}a‘?‘fﬁ Location; Ba?weogm ADrr?c'}znc?S.pbancer on Victor St
! oors, wall/wi arge i .
BT emigenae | R 0 | $295 Down | $350 Down
o — v—_u-?:“—“-._ l:a“u"m.‘i' :.337&, lord'osn !lXIR UPPIR bedroom home on R-3 lot THE Tl"LAND co-
REDUANDS & VICINITY | bument Jon e vy O3 Ten Ay iy ol 15316 Crenshaw Blvd.
Name e selection of distinctive " PCAIl for “ae. | This {-bedroom home with | and move in tomorrow as it 1a
“me:x “:: ..I,m e ¢ (‘:ll (‘u’:lly looking for u{lm. s | YhOH sat DA "7“'
Address GFEN sunpavs FR 8-22Q4 |1 & Syt MACIENDA | PL 67192 — EVENINGS — DA 98171
ol F eeqyo FOR BEST CLASSIFIED ADVERTISING
City Phone 8 E Citus 7932591 | 23844 Hawthome Blvd. A 0-2770 | 407 rorrance sivo. EST CLASS
Redlands OPEN ‘TIL 9 FRontier 1-4661 RESULTS — CALL FA 8-4000




